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Phila. Fruit Mkt.
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices fcs of 10-NOV-98
Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

Cloudy 42-56
NA-FVOIO
NOTICE:NO REPORT WILL BE

ISSUED ON WEDNESDAY NOVEM-
BER 11, 1998DUE TO THEVETERANS
DAY HOLIDAY. THE MARKET NEWS
OFFICE WILL BE CLOSED. HOWEV-
ER, THE PHILADELPHIA TERMINAL
MARKET WILL BE OPEN.
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CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKETSTEADY 4/5 buctns FL Indian
River Red 23s 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.00 27s
8.00- mostly 8.00 32s 7.00-8.00 most-
ly 7.00 36s S.OO-6.00 mostly 5.50 40s
5.00- 48s 5.00 56s 5.00 Star Ruby 27s
12.00 —LEMONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns AZ 95s fr qua! 24.00 115 s
40.00 fr qua! 23.00 140 s 30.00 fr qua!
24.00 165 s 19.00 fr qua) 17.00CA 115 s fr
qua! 25.00 140 s fr qua! 20.00 165 s fr qua!

00 200 s fr qua! 14.004/5 buctns FL 115s
21.00 140 s 21.00 —LIMES: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctns FL 48s 6.00 54s 6.00
MX 42s 3.50 48s 3.50 S4s 3.50-4.50 most-
ly 3.50 63s 3.00-3.50 40 lb ctns MX 1506
12.00 175 s 10.00-12.00 200 s 8.00-10.00 -

-MISC CITRUS: 4/5 buctns FL K-Early
64s 5.00-6.00 mostly 5.00 80s S.OO-6.00
mostly 5.00 2.3 kg crts SP Clementine 24s
6.50-7.00 28s 6510-7.00 —ORANGES:
MARKET STEADY ctns CA Valencia 56s
17.00 72s 17.00fr qual 11.00 88s 16.00fr

qua! 11.00-12.00mos 11.00113 s 14.004/5
buctns FL Navel 40s 10.00-13.00 some
9.00 48s 10.00-13.00 some 9.00 56s
10.00- some 9.00 64s 12.50-13.00fr

cond 8.00 80s 11.00-11.50 fr com) 8.00
100 s fr cond 6.00-7.00 ctns 104-lb sks FL

Ambersweet 64s 10.00 —TANGELOS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —TANGERINES: MARKET
STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Sunburnt 80s
26.00 100 s 24.00-25.00 120 s 22.0023.00
150 s 19.00 176 s 17.00 Fallglo 80s
9.00- 100 s 9.00-10.00 120s
9.0010.00 ISOs 7.008.00 176 s 5.00
TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE

BERRIES -BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-

Quality Assured Case IH Parts
BEST PARTS.... BEST DEAL.... BEST VALUE

When You Need Parts,
Call SALEM For FAST BUP
Courteous Service. ||ayiL

Express Service To Your Farm....
Please Call Today.

/SALEMSk I
IfARM SUPPLY /

Route 22; Salem, NY
1-800-999-FARM (3276)

FAX: 518-854-3057
CASE CREDIT CARD - FARM PLAN - VISA - MASTERCARD - DISCOVER
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INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
CRANBERRIES: MARKET STEADY
ctns 24 12-oz flmbgs MA Early Black
24.00-27.00 —MISC BERRIES: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
Ills 12 1/2-pl bids with lids CU Red 20.00
—STRAWBERRIES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT fits 12 250gm cups NZ AIR med
30.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET AZ SLIGHTLY HIGHER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY. 1/2 ctns/crts AZ 9s
10.00 12s 8.00-10.00 15s 8.00-10.00 most-

ly 8.00 18s 10.00 CA 12s 7.00-9.00 15s
7.00- mostly 7.00 ISs 7.00-8.00 23s
7.00- —HONEYDEWS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 2/3 ctns AZ 4s 5.00 5s
6.00 6s 6.00 CA Ss 5.00-6.00 6s S.OO-6.00
MX 5s 6.00 6s 6.00 TX 4-8 s fr cond
3.00- —MISC MELONS: 5 kg cntts
IS Calia 5s 14.00-15.00 ---

WATERMELONS: MARKET STEADY
ctns per ctn FL Sangria 3s 15.00 4s 12.00
Red Seedless 4s 13.00 5s 13.00 fr cond
9.00 MX Sangria 4s 16.00 Ss 14.00 6s
10.00 TX Sangria 3s 16.00 4s 14.00 Red

Seedless 4s 18.00 Ss 16.00
NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:

MARKET RED DELICIOUS LOWER,
OTHERS STEADY, ctns trypk NY U.S.
ExFcy Red Rome 88s 17.00 Stayman 72s
22.00 88s 22.00 100 s 22.00 U.S. Fey
Macoun 100 s 6.00-7.00 PA U.S. Fey Gol-
den Delicious 100 s 10.00 WA WAExFcy
Red Delicious 64s 11.50 one label 16.50
72s 11.50-14.00 one label 16.50 80s
11.50- one label 16.50 88s
11.50- one label 16.50 100 s
11.50- one label 16.50 113 s
11.50- one label 16.50 125 s
11.00- 1.50 one label 16.50 WAFcy Red

Delicious 48s 9.50-10.50 56s 9.50-10.50

64s 9.50-10.S0 mostly 10.00 72s
9.50- 10.50 mostly 10.00 80s 9.50-10.50
mostly 10.00 100 s 9.50-10.50 mostly
10.00 113 s 9.50-10.50 mostly 10.00 125s
9.50- mostly 10.00Golden Delicious
64s 12.00-14.00 72s 12.00-14.00 80s
12.00- 88s 12.00-14.00 ctns celpk
NY U.S. ExFcy Mcintosh 100 s 20.00 125s
15.00 Cortland 100 s 20.00 ctns 12 3-lb

flmbgs NY U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 2
1/4“ up 10.00 Mcintosh 2 1/4“ up 10.00
U.S. Fey Red Rome 2 1/2* up 10.00 Stay-
man 2 1/2“ up 10.00PA U.S. Fey Golden
Delicious 2 1/2“ up 10.00—APRICOTS:
OFFERINGS NONE —AVOCADOS:
MARKETSTEADY ctns 2 lyrCL BOAT
Hass 50s 23.00MX Hass 48s 25.00 ctns 1
lyr FL Various Greenskin Varieties 7s
10.00 8s 10.00 9s 10.00 10s 10.00 12s
10.00 ---BANANAS: MARKET

STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT 14.00 fait
qual 13.50 soil 12.00 40 lb ctns bagged
IMPORT 14.00 ctns institutional pk
IMPORT petite 13.00 —CHERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —FRUITS OTHER:
ctns 1 lyrCA Apple Pears Hosui 14s 14.00
Yali 18s 8.00 FL Carambola - Star Fruit
16s 10.00 20s 10.00 25s 10.00 30s 10.00
WA Apple Pears Shinko 12s 15.00 18 lb
ctns CA Olives Sevillano mam 12.00 jbo
14.00 exlge 12.00 ctns 12 l-pt bids CA

Figs Black Mission 24.00 —GRAPES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY NEW
CROP 21 lb lugs CA Red Globe med-lge
11.00- Ige 17.00-18.00 19lblugsbgd

CA Thompson Seedless med-lge
17.00- poor cond 2.00 Ige 21.00

Flame Seedless med-lge 15.00 fr cond
12.00 ord cond 3.00-5.00 poor cond 1.00

Ruby Red Seedless med-lge 17.00-19.00

med 10.00-13.00 Ribiers med-lge l/.uu
med 13.00-14.00 Red Globe med-lge
12.00 Crimson Seedless med 21.00 18 lb

lugs bgd CA Itilia med-lge ord cond 6.00
16 lb lugs bgd CA Thompson Seedless

med-lge 26.00 Ofd cond 5.00 Crimson
Seedless med-lge 21.00 16 lb lugs wrpd
CAThompson Seedless med-lge20.00 ord
cond 5.00 Ige 29.00-30.00 Flame Seedless
med-lge 28.00 -KIWIFRUIT: MARKET
STEADY fits 1 lyr CA 36s 7.00ctns 22 lb
Ise NZ 36 sz 17.00 —MANGOES: NO
SALES REPORTED —NECTARINES:
OFFERINGS NONE --PAPAYA:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PEACHES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctns 2 lyr tryplc CA California Well
Matured Various Yellow Flesh Varieties
42s 12.00 25 lb ctns Ise CA California
Well Matured Various Yellow Flesh Var-
ieties 64 sz 11.00-12.00 —PEARS;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctns
wrpd OR U.S. One Bose 60s 25.00 70s
25.0080s 25.00 90s 25.00 100 s 23.00 110s
21.00 120 s 18.00 WA U.S. One D’Anjou
80s 20.00 90s 20.00 100 s 19.00 110 s 18.00
—PERSIMMONS: MARKET STEADY
ctns 1 lyr CAFuyu 20s 6.00-7.0024s 5.00
25s 5.00 Hachiya 20s 8.00 24-2Ss
650-7.00 25 lb entts Ise CA Fuyu 20s
12.00 Hachiya 64s 10.00

PINEAPPLES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns I lyr EL 6s 8.00 HI AIR 6s
12.50 ctns 2 lyr CR 12s 14.00-15.00 14s
14.00-15.00HD 10s 16.00 12s 16.00 14s
16.00 —PLANTAINS: MARKET

STEADY 50 lb ctns CB Green 19.00Yel-
low 20.00 —PLUMS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
POMEGRANATES: ctns 2-Iyr CA Won-
derful 40s 18.00 —PRUNES: OFFER-
INGS NONE

AaE ENTERPRISES,INC.* ■ ■

Former TRI-COUNTY Staff
Hog System Specialists

Design, Build, & Service

* EQUIPMENT * PARTS * SERVICE
* REMODELING * NEW BUILDINGS

Finishing Contracts Available - Call For Details

A & E ENTERPRISES, INC.
28 Evergreen Road check our prices

Lebanon, PA 17042 beforeyou buy

(800) 220-1545 or (717) 274-3488
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Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCTS

All East Farmersville Rd. S' *N-v
New Holland, PA 17557 P**"* SLArJ
(717) 355-2361
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Hy-Capacity H-Bunkt

End Sections Available For Feed Bunks
Give us a call for more in, formation on hot bee j daii

Concrete Slatted Free Stall Barn

Long Core Cattle Waffle Slats

and heii

Precast Concrete Bunker Silos
or commodity buildings built
to suit your needs. Bunkers

available in 8 Ft. or 12 Ft. High

Slant Back J-Bunks

rer barns.
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